
3/24/2021

#
A Section
TA1, A3, A8, A16 - Priscilla Sample
A1, A2, A5 - Mark Edwards
TA2,  TA3, A6, A7 - Scott & Priscilla Dickson
TA4, A4 - Tommy Bull
A9 - Kelly Dinsley
A10, A11 - Josephine Johnson

A12 - Susan Lucas

A13 - Eva Petrini
A14, A15 - Charles Finch
A17, A20, A21 - Sujitha Raavi
A18, A19 - Lauren Braunfeld
A22 - Nathan Ho

B Section
TB1, TB2, TB3, TB4, B4 - Bob & Barbara Welch
B1 - Kenny Lucas
B2, B3, B5, B6 - Susan Lucas
B7, B8 - Scott & Priscilla Dickson
B9, B13 - Will Deltuva

B10, B11, B15, B16 - Ann Oliver

B12, B19, B20 - Rick & Skipp Andresen

B14 - Bonface Nyaribo
B17 - Josephine Johnson
B18 - Alyson Lupo
B21, B22 - Nathan Ho
B23, B24 - Jenneh Tucker

C Section
C1 - Bob & Barbara Welch
C2, C3, C6 - Richard & Charlzann Mitchell
C4, C8 - Susan Lucas
C5 - Krista Cannon
C7 - Kenny Lucas
C9, C14 - Rick & Skipp Andresen
C10 - Sandra Shery
C11, C12, C16, C20 - Bill Holland
C13 - Ann Oliver
C15, C19 - Josephine Johnson
C17 - Scott & Priscilla Dickson
C18 - Bonface Nyaribo

Current as of 3/15/21 C21, C22, C23, C24 - Vida Davies
6-12 in 24 in vacant
6-12 in 24 in vacant but maintained
6-12 in 24 in occupied

future
(D) - center divider

# Approximate location of of water off/on valves 
Located behind the garden sign and to the west end of the sign

C13 (D) - Ann Oliver

C16 (D) - Bill Holland

A16 (D) - Priscilla Sample

B1 (D)- Kenny Lucas

B4 (D) - Bob & Barbara 
Welch

B5 (D) - Susan Lucas

B8 (D) - Krista Cannon

B9 (D) - Will Deltuva

B12 (D) - Rick & Skipp 
Andresen

B13 (D) - Will Deltuva

B16 - Ann Oliver

C4 (D) - Susan Lucas C8 (D)-Susan Lucas C12 (D) - Bill Holland

B14 - Bonface Nyaribo

B15 - Ann Oliver

C24 - Vida Davies

A21 - Sujitha Raavi

A22 - Nathan Ho

B21 - Nathan Ho

B22 - Nathan Ho

B23 - Jenneh Tucker

B24 - Jenneh Tucker

C21 - Vida Davies

C22 - Vida Davies

C23 - Vida Davies
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A20 - Sujitha RaaviA17 - Sujitha Raavi

B20 - Rick & Skipp 
Andresen

C17 - Scott & Priscilla  
Dickson

C18 - Bonface Nyaribo

C19 - Josephine 
Johnson

C20 - Bill Holland

A18 - Lauren Braunfeld

A19 - Lauren Braunfeld

B17 - Josephine 
Johnson

B18 - Alyson Lupo

B19 - Rick & Skipp 
Andresen

C
C3 - Richard & 

Charlzann Mitchell
C7 - Kenny Lucas C11 - Bill Holland

C15 - Josephine 
Johnson

C2 - Richard & 
Charlzann Mitchell

C6 - Richard & 
Charlzann Mitchell

C10 - Sandra Shery
C14 - Rick & Skipp 

Andresen

A15 (D)-Charles Finch

B2 - Susan Lucas B6 - Susan Lucas

A14 - Charles Finch

Central Christian Church Garden Plots 

A9 - Kelly Dinsley A13 - Eva Petrini

Church Parking Lot - Soil/Compost Piles

A1 (D) - Mark Edwards A5 (D) - Mark Edwards

Vacant Field (N)

Campbell Road (S)

TA4 -Tommy Bull

TB4 - Bob & Barbara 
Welch

A3 - Priscilla Sample
A7 - Flowers - Scott & 

Priscilla Dickson

A2 - Mark Edwards
A6 - Produce - Scott & 

Priscilla Dickson
A10 - Josephine 

Johnson

B10 - Ann Oliver

C9 - Rick & Skipp 
Andresen

C1 (D) - Bob & Barbara 
Welch

C5 (D) - Krista Cannon

B
B3 - Susan Lucas

B7 - Scott & Priscilla 
Dickson

B11 - Ann Oliver

TA1 - Priscilla Sample

TA2 - Scott & Priscilla 
Dickson

TA3 - Scott & Priscilla 
Dickson

TB1 - Bob & Barbara 
Welch

TB2 - Bob & Barbara 
Welch

TB3 - Bob & Barbara 
Welch

A

A4 (D) -Tommy Bull
A8 (D) - Priscilla 

Sample

A11 (D) - Josephine 
Johnson

A12 (D) - Susan Lucas


